

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29102-29108/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2008 in WP No. 414/2002 & WP No. 502/2002 & WP No. 503/2002 & WP No. 507/2002 & WP No. 508/2002 & WP No. 509/2002 & WP No. 533/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

COMPTROLLER & AUDITOR GEN.OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRADEEP DESHMUKH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment/modification of SLP and service and prayer for interim relief and office report) dasti

Date: 30/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
	Mr. Dinesh thakur, Adv.
	Ms. Rohini Mukherjee, Adv.
	Mr. R. Benant, adv.
	Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
	Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
	Mr. Raghenth. Basant, Adv.
	Mr. B.V. Prasad, Adv.
	Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal.
(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master